Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race vom 08.09.2018
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Name

Kosch Johannes (2007, Weyregg)

Heule Maximillian (2007, Widnau)

Spiss Daniel (2006, Imst)

Lisch Christopher (2006, Sulz)

Schwendinger Tim (2007, Dornbirn)
Moosbrugger Leon (2007, Hohenems)
Horvath Lars (2007, Garmisch-Partenkirchen)
Rauschal Severin (2006, Walding)

Piechatzek Maximilian (2007, Scheidegg)
Geiger Valentin (2007, Dornbirn)
Hinteregger Nico (2006, Hoechst)

Weigelt Paulina (2007, Garmisch-Partenkirchen)

Ladstatter Sophia (2006, Graz)
Jopp Katja (2007, Dornbirn)
Klug Filomena (2007, Koppl)

Gabl Viktoria (2007, Tarrenz)
Hofer Philipp (2007, Lustenau)
Biggel Raja (2007, Hergatz)
Drexel Michaela (2007, Dornbirn)
Bachmann Kilian (2007, Sulz)
Kofler Laurin (2007, Hohenems)
Krattli Matheo (2007, Goétzis)
Keber Lukas (2007, Sulz)

Team

LYSIVIR Racing Team
MTB Team Hohenems
Racing Team Haiming
MTB Team Hohenems
RV Dornbirn
Mtb-Team-Hohenems
SC Partenkirchen

RC ARBO ASKO
Naturfreunde Auto Eder
Walding

Tri-Club Lindenberg
RV Dornbirn

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

TSV
Benediktbeuern/Bichl
Abt. MTB/Ski

GIANT Stattegg
MTB team Hohenems

Union Mountainbike
Club Koppl

Racing Team Haiming
TS Lustenau

TSV Heimenkirch

RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB Team Hohenes
MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems

02:08.0
02:122
02:09.4
02:16.2
02:13.3
02:157
02:14.3
02:095

02:23.9
02:21.9
02:278

02:16.9

02:31.1
02:30.3
02:29.7

02:334
02:49.1
02:355
02:45.1
02:33.2
02:51.0
02:435
02:47 4

2

02:57.0
02:55.9
02:57.0
02:556
02:56.2
02:55.6
03:03.1
02:57.0

03:09.2
03:10.2
03:11.4

03:05.0

03:13.0
03:09.8
03:133

03:13.9
03:33.0
03:26.9
03:416
03:315
03:39.0
03:37.2
03:435

3

03:01.0
03:01.2
03:01.2
03:00.0
03:00.5
02:59.8
03:11.2
03:01.7

03:16.3
03:16.4
03:16.1

03:09.2

03:12.0
03:18.0
03:12.9

03:185
03:316
03:35.1
03:59.0
03:45.2
03:458
05:19.7
03:57.7

4

02:58.0
02:56.0
02:56.2
03:01.9
02:575
03:02.1
03:08.6
02:576

03:18.2
03:18.0
03:157

03:126

03:17.0
03:17.0
03:15.9

03:19.9
03:334
03:396
03:56.6
03:495
03:57.1
04:00.7
04:17.9

5

03:01.0
02:595
03:02.8
03:046
03:00.7
03:05.0
03:13.1
03:035

03:16.0
03:15.9
03:17.1

03:11.6

03:17.0
03:178
03:17.9

03:27.9
03:31.4
03:40.4
03:586
03:54.6
03:595
04:38.1
04:36.0

6

02:40.0
03:07.0
03:078
02:578
03:07.3
03:06.0
03:09.9
03:04.0

03:18.0
03:185
03:188

03:14.2

03:16.0
03:16.8
03:18.4

03:29.0
03:288
03:41.7
04:076
04:07.3
04:04.0
04:01.2
04:435

7

03:46.0
03:056
03:03.7
03:054
03:05.3
03:127
03:13.4
03:06.3

03:20.0
03:20.1
03:25.1

03:19.1

02:240
03:29.7
03:345

03:32.1
03:26.3
03:46.7
04:05.4
04:08.2
04:14.4
04:105
04:465

8

02:142
02:578
03:006
03:00.0
02:55.8
03:10.3
03:08.2
03:01.0

03:20.0
03:20.2
03:205

03:20.1

03:23.0
03:215
03:34.2

03:306
03:308
03:415
04:122
04:10.8
04:08.4
04:09.9

9

02:49.0
03:02.9
03:01.9
02:576
03:01.4
03:13.7
03:09.6
03:27.1

03:19.0
03:18.8
03:234

03:17.1

03:25.0
03:30.9
03:38.8

03:37.1
03:25.2
03:41.4
04:20.0

10

02:56.0
02:58.8
02:59.3
03:016
03:15.9
03:11.0
03:01.2
03:50.3

03:02.7
03:10.7
03:215

03:185

04:28.4

03:38.3
03:38.1

03:319

Gesamt

28:30.2
29:16.9
29:19.7
29:20.6
29:339
30:120
30:326
30:38.0

31:433
31:50.7
32:174

31:243

32:266
32:50.1
33:137

33:343
(30:49.7)
(31:48.7)
(35:06.2)
(30:00.2)
(30:39.2)
(32:40.)
(28:52.1)



